TRiO - Fall 2018 Tutor Schedule

By Appointment:
Mr. Chris (Math/Science)
Mr. Noel (Biology)

By Appointment: Mr. Chris
(Math/Science)

By Appointment: Mr. Chris

(Math/Science) By Appointment: Mr. Chris (Math/Science)
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9:30 AM
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10:30 AM

11:00 AM

11:30 AM

12:00 PM

12:30 PM

1:00 PM

1:30 PM

2:00 PM

2:30 PM

3:00 PM

3:30 PM

4:00 PM

4:30 PM

5:00 PM

5:30 PM

6:00 PM

6:30 PM

7:00 PM
[ Oneon Onewwringwith M. Perra avaiable by appoinmene |
[ -oneonOnewwringwith . Chvis avaiable by appoimmen |
~ *OneonOneworing wih Ms. Jones avaiable by appointment'
_*OneonOneworingvith Ms. Sarah available by appoimtment
___*OneonOnewioring vith Mr. Noel available by appointment |
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