TRiO - Fall 2018 Tutor Schedule

Time	Monday		Tuesday			Wednesday			Thursday			Friday	
	By Appointment: Mr. Chris (Math/Science)		By Appointment: Mr. Chris (Math/Science)						By Appointment: Mr. Chris (Math/Science)			By Appointment: Mr. Chris (Math/Science) Mr. Noel (Biology)	
8:30 AM													
9:00 AM													
9:30 AM													
10:00 AM													
10:30 AM										Math/			
11:00 AM		Math/		Math/			Math/			Science		English/IT	
11:30 AM		Science		Science			Science			Ms. Petra		Ms. Jones	
12:00 PM		Ms. Petra		Ms. Petra			Ms. Petra			9 AM -		10AM-	Math
12:30 PM		9 AM -		9 AM -			9 AM -			2:30 PM		2PM	Mr. Arius
1:00 PM		2:30 PM		2:30 PM			2:30 PM						10 AM-
1:30 PM	Math/		Math/			Math/			Math/				5 PM
2:00 PM	Science		Science			Science			Science		Anatomy/		
2:30 PM	Mr. Dorsey		Mr. Dorsey			Mr. Dorsey			Mr. Dorsey		Biology		
3:00 PM	12 PM -		12 PM -		Anatomy/	12 PM -			11 AM -		Mr. Noel		
3:30 PM	6 PM		6 PM		Biology	6 PM			6 PM		1 PM-		
4:00 PM					Mr. Noel						7 PM		
4:30 PM					2 PM-								
5:00 PM					7 PM			Anatomy/					
5:30 PM								Biology					
6:00 PM								Mr. Noel					
6:30 PM								5 PM- 7 PM					
7:00 PM													

One on One tutoring with Ms. Petra available by appointment
One on One tutoring with Mr. Chris available by appointment
* One on One tutoring with Ms. Jones available by appointment*
* One on One tutoring with Ms. Sarah available by appointment*
One on One tutoring with Mr. Noel available by appointment